SM SPRINT NYKOPING 2023
NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB
11.07.2023 - 16.07.2023

RACE 198 H14 GUL FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

10

11

12

67

69

63

62

61

65

68

71

64

66

70

72

BERG Ludvig
STIJERNQVIST Axel

LINDMARK Felix
THULIN Emil

GULLWI Emil
LARSON Melker

FISCHER Kobbe
MALTEUS Albin

HENRIKSSON Filip
MONK Erik

FERNANDEZ William
GUSTAFSSON Akilles

TININ Viktor
EKESTAL Noah

NORDBERG Olle
VALLGREN David

AXELSSON Elliot
MOLLERSTROM Nils

BRANDBERG Bruno
WAHLBERG Oliver

LINDGREN August
NASMAN Isak

ANDERSSON Elias
ANDREASSON Elis

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

Created on 16.04.2025 23:09:08 | Page 1 of 1

FRI 11:40

KLUB RESULTAT

HuKK 12:09:48
HuKK
KakKK 12:48:05
KakKK
LOKK 12:50:50
LO6KK

BKK 12:51:45
BKK

LPK 13:08:29
LPK

WKS 13:09:95
WKS

KKK 13:42:11
KKK

LdKF 13:45:61
LdKF

LOKK 14:05:06

LOKK

OKs 14:16:26
OKs
NKK 15:05:34
NKK

KakKK
KaKK

15:53:55

Generated by RaceManager



