

## RACE 198 H14 GUL FINAL

FRI 11:40

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	67	<b>BERG</b> Ludvig <b>STJERNQVIST</b> Axel	HuKK HuKK	12:09:48
2	69	<b>LINDMARK</b> Felix <b>THULIN</b> Emil	KäKK KäKK	12:48:05
3	63	<b>GULLWI</b> Emil <b>LARSON</b> Melker	LöKK LöKK	12:50:50
4	62	<b>FISCHER</b> Kobbe <b>MALTÉUS</b> Albin	BKK BKK	12:51:45
5	61	<b>HENRIKSSON</b> Filip <b>MONK</b> Erik	LPK LPK	13:08:29
6	65	<b>FERNANDEZ</b> William <b>GUSTAFSSON</b> Akilles	WKS WKS	13:09:95
7	68	<b>TINÍN</b> Viktor <b>EKESTÅL</b> Noah	KKK KKK	13:42:11
8	71	<b>NORDBERG</b> Olle <b>VALLGREN</b> David	LdKF LdKF	13:45:61
9	64	<b>AXELSSON</b> Elliot <b>MÖLLERSTRÖM</b> Nils	LöKK LöKK	14:05:06
10	66	<b>BRANDBERG</b> Bruno <b>WAHLBERG</b> Oliver	ÖKS ÖKS	14:16:26
11	70	<b>LINDGREN</b> August <b>NÅSMAN</b> Isak	NKK NKK	15:05:34
12	72	<b>ANDERSSON</b> Elias <b>ANDREASSON</b> Elis	KäKK KäKK	15:53:55